
TM 9-6115-545-24P
TO 35C2-3-444-4

NAVFAC P-8-626-24P
SL-400038G/07499A

Figure 65.  Load Measuring Unit.
178

 Current part is item (0) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (0) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 



(3)
USMC

(5)
DESCRIPTION

USABLE
MFR ON

REF NUMBER CODE CODE

(8)

USMC
QTY
PER

EQUIP

(7)

QTY
INC
IN

UNIT

(6)

U/M

a

SSI

(2)
SMR CODE

(1)
ILLUSTRATION

d

USMC

c

NAVY

b
AIR

FORCE

a

ARMY

(a)
FIG
NO.

(b)
ITEM
NO.

(4)

NATIONAL
STOCK

NUMBER
b

REPL
FACTOR

TM 9-6115-545-24P
TO 35C2-3-444-4

NAVFAC P-8-626-24P
SL-400038G/07499A

65  PAFFF PAOOO PAGGG PAFFF 1 130 6115-00-911-1368 LOAD MEASURING UNIT EA 1 2
69-500 (30554)
69-500 (12670)

65 1 XCOZZ  XC XCOZZ XC DECAL, PLATE IDENTIFICATION   EA 1 1
69-506 (12670)
69-506 (30554)

65 2 PAFZZ PAOZZ XB PAFZZ D .008 5310-00-934-9747 NUT, HEXAGON. 6-32 EA 10 37
MS35649-262 (96906)

65 3 PAFZZ PAOZZ XB PAFZZ D .010 5310-00-0454007 WASHER, LOCK NO 6 EA 10 45
MS35338-41 (96906)

65 4 PAFZZ PAOZZ XBOZZ PAFZZ D  010 5310-00-082-1404  WASHER, FLAT NO 6 EA 14 27
MS271836 (96906)

65 5 XBFZZ XB XBGZZ XB COVER EA 1 1
69-503 (30554)
69-503 (12670)

65 6 PAFZZ PAOZZ XBOZZ  PAFZZ D .008 530500-622-9475 SCREW, MACHINE 8-32 X 1/4 IN LG EA  4 4
MS35265-41 (96906)

65 7 PAFZZ PAOZZ XBOZZ PAFZZ D .010 5310-00-0453299 WASHER, LOCK NO 8 EA  5 38
MS3533842 (96906)

65 8 PAFZZ PAOZZ XBOZZ PAFZZ D .008  530500-582-5807 SCREW, MACHINE 6-32 X 38 IN LG EA 2 2
MS3526528  (96906)

65 9 XBFZZ MOO XBOZZ XB    BRACKET, RECEPTACLE   EA 1 1
69-504 (30554)
69-504 (12670)

65 10 PAFZZ  PAOZZ   XB- PAFZZ D .008 530500-069-5122 SCREW, MACHINE 8-32 X 2-1/2 IN. EA 1 1
LG.
MS3526555 (96906)

65 11 PAFZZ PAOZZ XB PAFZZ D .008 5310-00-934-9757 NUT, HEXAGON 8-32 EA 1 4
MS35649-282 (96906)

65 12 PAFZZ PAOZZ XB PAFZZ D 010 5310-00-7653197 WASHER, FLAT NO. 8 EA 1 1
MS2718341 (96906)

65 13 PAFZZ  PAOZZ PAOZZ PAFZZ D 010 5970-00-991-2949  WASHER, NONMETALIC EA 2 2
NAS549P8 (80205)

65 14 PAFZZ  PAOZZ XBOZZ PAFZZ  -  050 590500D642-5025 RESISTOR, VARIABLE EA 1 1
69-505 (30554)
10DA500 (63743)

65 15 PAFZZ PAOZZ PAGZZ PAFZZ .040 5961-00-9986947 RECTIFIER. SILICON EA  6 22
JAN1N4385 (81349)

65 16 PAFZZ PAOZZ PAFZZ .008 2930-00-8652534 SLEEVE. INSULATOR FORM TM EA 4 4
TYPE PBG
MILP79C (81349)

65 17 PAFZZ PAOZZ PAGZZ  PAFZZ   -  .050 5950-00-327-9625  TRANSFORMER ASSY EA 1 1
69-508 (30554)

69-508 (12670)
65 18 XBFZZ MOO XB XB  BRACKET, MOUNTING EA 1 1

69-507 (30554)
69-507 (12670)

179

 Current part is item (0) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (0) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 


	FIGURES
	FIGURE 65

	PAGES
	PAGE 178


